
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00100 M927723

023.78

ROYAL MOBILE VILLA, SPACE 108, MS SERIAL #
6IG6012T2S6173, Home ID 152676 ON REAL ACCT
2S115BD-00100, PERSONAL MS

                
                   
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

2.052.05

1.121.12

36.2236.22

7.267.26

$46.65$46.65

16.3216.32

0.700.70

0.510.51

11.0711.07

0.000.00

4.624.62

4.944.94

1.781.78

0.650.65

0.700.70

3.273.27

4.654.65

0.500.50

10.0010.00

$59.71$59.71

12.8112.81

0.790.79

0.510.51

2.032.03

2.942.94

$19.08$19.08

$125.44$125.44

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

10,370 10,370

10,370 10,370

7,050 7,050

18,760 18,760

18,760 18,760

7,260 7,260

$121.13$121.13 $125.44$125.44

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $121.68$121.68

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

3.76
1.67
NONE

$121.68
$81.96
$41.82

M927723

SITUS: 11736 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 108

11-15-18
11-15-18
11-15-18

$121.68
$81.96
$41.82

                
                   
              

SITUS: 11736 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 108




